
Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 1020 03:04 BAZZANI GIULIA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2017 EsF.5

2 1021 03:36 DAVOLI PENELOPE CSI 2018 EsF.5

1 1056 02:35 IADAROLA FILIPPO Lippo Calderara 2016 EsM.5

2 1082 02:41 COLONNELLO LUCA Pontevecchio Atl. 2016 EsM.5

3 1066 02:53 MUSCIO MATTIA Blizzard 2017 EsM.5

4 1063 02:55 COCCHI LEONARDO Blizzard 2016 EsM.5

5 1065 03:03 LEGGIO LUDOVICO Blizzard 2016 EsM.5

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 1057 02:30 MALAVASI VIOLA Lippo Calderara 2014 EsF.8

2 1060 02:38 BACCETTI AZZURRA Blizzard 2015 EsF.8

3 1005 03:10 DAVOLI CLOTILDE CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2015 EsF.8

1 1097 02:26 BARBIERI ERIK Pentatron Modena 2014 EsM.8

2 1049 02:28 BERNABEI FRANCESCO Imola Sacmi Avis 2015 EsM.8

3 1083 02:33 OGGIONI FEDERICO Progresso Pol. 2015 EsM.8

4 1001 02:46 BENATI TOMMASO Victoria S.Agata 2015 EsM.8

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 1059 03:26 BACCETTI ALLEGRA Blizzard 2013 Es F

2 1071 03:36 GUZZON MADDALENA San Donnino Di Liguria 2012 Es F

3 1073 03:46 GUZZON REBECCA San Donnino Di Liguria 2012 Es F

4 1006 04:32 DAVOLI VITTORIA CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2012 Es F

5 1018 04:42 BAZZANI CHIARA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2013 Es F

1 1076 03:09 INNOCENTI GABRIELE Cus Bologna 2012 Es M

2 1080 03:17 IASPARRO DONATO G.S. Le panche Castelquarto 2013 Es M

3 1058 03:18 ALBERGHINI ENEA Blizzard 2013 Es M

4 1050 03:20 AZZOLINI DIEGO Castelfranco Pol. 2013 Es M

5 1041 03:31 CORRADINI GIOELE RCM Casinalbo 2013 Es M

6 1042 03:31 SCARIETTO CRISTIAN RCM Casinalbo 2013 Es M

7 1092 04:44 COLAMARTINO JACOPO Castelfranco Pol. 2012 Es M

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 1007 06:33 COSTI SVEVA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2010 RF

2 1075 06:50 POLIZZANO SOFIA Delta Atl. Sassuolo 2011 RF

3 1008 06:55 FONTANAZZI MARTINA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2010 RF

4 1091 07:47 COLAMARTINO LAVINIA Castelfranco Pol. 2010 RF

5 1068 08:47 RODA MARTA Lippo Calderara 2011 RF

6 1067 11:04 SCANDELLARI AGNESE Blizzard 2010 RF

1 1010 06:00 VANOSSI DAVIDE Virtus Atl. Emisilder 2010 RM

2 1009 06:22 GIUSTI GABRIELE Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2011 RM



3 1072 06:43 GUZZON MATTEO Atl. Trento 2010 RM

4 1064 06:52 CONCU THOMAS Blizzard 2011 RM

5 1047 07:21 VALERIO ALESSANDRO Castelfranco Pol. 2010 RM

6 1048 07:22 VECCHI DAVIDE Nonantola Pol. 2010 RM

7 1003 08:26 ANDALORO FRANCESCO Victoria S.Agata 2011 RM

8 1096 08:35 TONI ROBERT Atletica Bondeno 2011 RM

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 1026 09:56 INGRAMI GIULIA RCM Casinalbo 2008 CF

2 1015 10:05 MASETTI CHIARA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2009 CF

3 1014 10:26 GIUSTI BEATRICE Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2009 CF

4 1034 10:39 RAMBALDI CAROLINA Molinella Atl. 2009 CF

5 1011 11:17 BALDINI LUDOVICA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2009 CF

6 1070 11:31 VESCOVINI ARIANNA Montanari Gruzza 2008 CF

7 1035 12:09 SPIGA VITTORIA Castenaso Celtic Druid 2009 CF

8 1084 12:18 CALDARELLA GIULIA Olimpia Vignola 2009 CF

9 1012 12:21 BONCOMPAGNI ARIANNA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2009 CF

10 1043 12:25 BOUKRAA RABEB Castelfranco Pol. 2009 CF

11 1088 12:43 ROSI ELEONORA Olimpia Vignola 2008 CF

12 1027 12:43 MILANI MARTINA RCM Casinalbo 2008 CF

1 1013 08:46 COSTI MATIAS CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2008 CM

2 1016 08:53 MASETTI MIRKO CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2008 CM

3 1052 09:15 COSTANZINI JACOPO Castelfranco Pol. 2009 CM

4 1053 09:19 SIMONINI MATTIA Castelfranco Pol. 2008 CM

5 1025 09:21 BORDINI FABIO RCM Casinalbo 2008 CM

6 1051 09:49 AZZOLINI MANUEL Castelfranco Pol. 2009 CM

7 1094 10:19 SCANAVACCA NICOLA Atletica Copparo 2009 CM

8 1028 10:36 PADOVANI THOMAS RCM Casinalbo 2008 CM

9 1045 10:56 PICCININI MATTIA Castelfranco Pol. 2008 CM

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 1039 13:29 ZAGNI MARIANNA Pontevecchio Atl. 2006 AF

2 1030 13:50 BAZZANI MARTA RCM Casinalbo 2006 AF

3 1029 14:02 BAZZANI LAURA RCM Casinalbo 2006 AF

4 1033 14:17 ZAGNI ASIA RCM Casinalbo 2007 AF

5 1095 14:23 GJIKOLAJ ALESIA Frignano Pavullo Atl. 2006 AF

6 1032 14:28 MARAZZOLI GIULIA RCM Casinalbo 2006 AF

1 1037 11:46 AIT MAHMOUD ABDERRAHMANE Pontevecchio Atl. 2007 AM

2 1024 11:50 PECCERILLO FRANCESCO Ravenna Atl. 2006 AM

3 1038 11:55 SPIGA EMANUELE Castenaso Celtic Druid 2006 AM

4 1055 11:57 AZZOLINI FILIPPO Modena Atletica 2006 AM

5 1069 12:02 PIGNATELLI LEONARDO Montanari Gruzza 2006 AM

6 1089 12:11 YUSSIF DAUDA Modena Atletica 2007 AM

7 1023 12:12 HAMDY ADAM Montanari Gruzza 2006 AM

8 1062 12:36 CECI GIOVANNI Blizzard 2006 AM

9 1078 13:18 CHAHID AMINE Sasso Marconi 2007 AM

10 1040 13:40 CASELLI PIETRO RCM Casinalbo 2006 AM

11 1093 13:41 GUZZON TOMMASO San Donnino Di Liguria 2007 AM



12 1074 13:59 CORIANI LEONARDO Delta Atl. Sassuolo 2007 AM

13 1054 14:07 CHIODINI GIACOMO Modena Atletica 2007 AM

14 1081 15:23 STRAZZELLA ELIA Modena Atletica 2007 AM



GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 131 23:59 FILIPPI GIOVANNI La Fratellanza 1874 1998 SM40

2 193 24:07 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO Imola Sacmi Avis 1993 SM40

3 97 24:12 TAMASSIA RICCARDO Modena Runners Club 1993 SM40

4 239 24:16 GHENDA STEFANO Treviso atletica 1993 SM40

5 191 24:19 LABOUITI MOSLIM Castenaso Celtic Druid 1993 SM40

6 115 24:24 FACCHINETTI LUCA Potenza Picena Atl. 1988 SM40

7 101 24:26 TURCO DANIEL Fondazione Bentegodi 1998 SM40

8 219 25:28 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL Rimini Nord Santarcangelo 1991 SM40

9 183 25:34 LUSUARDI FABIO CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2001 SM40

10 108 25:41 GRIBI LOTFI Modena Runners Club 1989 SM40

11 181 25:44 MANTOVANI JACOPO Sasso Marconi 1980 SM40

12 249 25:45 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO La Fratellanza 1874 2001 SM40

13 173 25:48 POGGI DAVIDE Rimini Nord Santarcangelo 1980 SM40

14 141 25:50 SUGHI DAVIDE Blizzard 2000 SM40

15 51 26:04 SGARAVATTO ANDREA Casone Noceto 1996 SM40

16 123 26:15 FRIGO ALBERTO Fondazione Bentegodi 2001 SM40

17 85 26:23 MALPIGHI LUCA Imola Sacmi Avis 1997 SM40

18 218 26:25 DE JESUS KEVIN Montanari Gruzza 2001 SM40

19 39 27:01 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE Modena Runners Club 1981 SM40

20 152 27:16 CECCHINI MANUEL CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2004 SM40

21 124 27:28 PRECI UMBERTO CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 1986 SM40

22 46 27:33 PERAZZINI FABIO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1971 SM45-60

23 216 27:35 MANNOCCI ENRICO Sasso Marconi 1999 SM40

24 180 27:40 AMADESI FABIO Sasso Marconi 2004 SM40

25 220 27:41 QORRI CRISTIAN Montanari Gruzza 2004 SM40

26 184 27:46 DALLOLIO MATTEO Pico Runners 1992 SM40

27 58 27:50 SPADONI ANDREA Panariagroup MDS 1975 SM45-60

28 17 27:51 D'ORO ANTONIO Blizzard 1977 SM45-60

29 222 27:54 BENCIVENNI LUCA I Cagnon 1989 SM40

30 230 27:56 BIGNAMI MORGAN I Cagnon 1985 SM40

31 57 27:57 GENTILE FABRIZIO Modena Runners Club 1972 SM45-60

32 53 27:59 FONTANESI ELENA Montanari Gruzza 2003 SF40

33 241 28:08 SOTERO ALICE Brancaleone asti 1991 SF40

34 22 28:10 VERARDI ANDREA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1984 SM40

35 243 28:18 PICCARDI MARCO Runaway Milano ASD 1996 SM40

36 234 28:20 BIANCHI ROBERTO Pico Runners 1973 SM45-60

37 133 28:22 GENTILE MAURIZIO La Fratellanza 1874 1968 SM45-60

38 145 28:25 GENNARI LORENZO Atl. Estense 2005 SM40

39 110 28:30 SALVATORE GERARDO Panariagroup MDS 1976 SM45-60

40 107 28:32 DOSSI MARCO I Cagnon 1984 SM40

41 176 28:42 MURGIA FRANCESCO Sasso Marconi 2001 SM40

42 44 28:46 SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE Modena Atletica 2003 SM40

43 45 28:56 PALADINI PAOLO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1982 SM40



44 232 28:58 BUGLI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 1983 SM40

45 70 29:00 SABATTINI GIUSEPPE G.S. Gabbi 1991 SM40

46 159 29:02 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE Avis Suzzara 1973 SM45-60

47 67 29:04 MAZZANTI MARCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1976 SM45-60

48 21 29:10 BERTOCCHI LORENZO Aquadela Bologna 1991 SM40

49 56 29:14 BRESSI BARBARA Montanari Gruzza 1988 SF40

50 214 29:16 DENARO FRANCESCO Correggio Pod. 1977 SM45-60

51 175 29:17 GNESINI FULVIO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1980 SM40

52 96 29:17 RIVI CLAUDIO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1978 SM45-60

53 231 29:26 BRAGHIROLI PAOLA ATL. FAENZA 1979 SF40

54 33 29:28 PIERLI FIORENZA Atl. 85 Faenza 1980 SF40

55 196 29:31 BECCARI NICOLA Grottini Team Recanati 1969 SM45-60

56 154 29:33 IMPERIALE AURORA La Fratellanza 1874 1999 SF40

57 195 29:35 CALLEGARI PAOLO Corriferrara 1977 SM45-60

58 189 29:41 CARPENITO GIACOMO Modena Runners Club 1973 SM45-60

59 81 29:45 GUIDETTI LUIGI CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 1975 SM45-60

60 10 29:48 PECCHIELAN OMAR Spak4 Padova 1978 SM45-60

61 169 29:49 BALBONI CLAUDIO Centese Pol. 1976 SM45-60

62 88 29:52 TAROZZI DEMETRA Pontevecchio Atl. 2003 SF40

63 71 30:03 BARUFFI ANDREA La Fratellanza 1874 1968 SM45-60

64 35 30:06 DEGLI ESPOSTI CLEVERSON G.S. Gabbi 1986 SM40

65 179 30:07 VENTURI LORENZO Sasso Marconi 2001 SM40

66 182 30:14 MORESCHI DANIELE Sasso Marconi 1988 SM40

67 55 30:16 MORANDI MARCELLO Runcard 1989 SM40

68 18 30:18 TILOCCA GIOVANNI Modena Runners Club 1967 SM45-60

69 127 30:24 CLERICI CORRADO Mezzofondo Club 1968 SM45-60

70 103 30:26 MORONI UGO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1958 SM65

71 151 30:32 LOLLI ROBERTO Aquadela Bologna 1975 SM45-60

72 72 30:39 MONTORSI MARCO La Fratellanza 1874 1979 SM40

73 69 30:40 VOGLI PIER FRANCESCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1988 SM40

74 11 30:42 BENATI ENRICO Victoria S.Agata 1983 SM40

75 61 30:44 VENTURELLI GLORIA Atl. 85 Faenza 1979 SF40

76 98 30:46 TONI FABIO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1978 SM45-60

77 7 30:50 NEGRINI ALBERTO Modena Runners Club 1971 SM45-60

78 194 30:51 SETTI CHIARA Francesco Francia 2003 SF40

79 233 30:53 COLOMBARI MARCELLO Quadrilatero ferrara 1966 SM45-60

80 84 30:54 FOLCHI ANDREA I Cagnon 1993 SM40

81 118 30:55 GOVONI LUCA Progresso Pol. 1989 SM40

82 177 30:56 PALTRETTI GABRIELE Sasso Marconi 2005 SM40

83 74 30:57 PEZZONI ARONNE La Fratellanza 1874 1980 SM40

84 4 30:58 PALTRINIERI LUCA Panariagroup MDS 1979 SM40

85 82 30:59 BRUNETTI ENRICO Aquadela Bologna 1973 SM45-60

86 120 31:04 MICCHETTI MARCELLO Modena Atletica 1982 SM40

87 113 31:06 ALFIERI ROSA Circolo Minerva 1970 SF45-60

88 201 31:10 COCCHINI ANTONIO Pontelungo 1966 SM45-60

89 76 31:13 BELOTTI CLAUDIO Luivan Settignano 1973 SM45-60

90 99 31:15 MARTIGNETTI ENRICO ANTONIO Modena Runners Club 1970 SM45-60

91 211 31:17 LONGAGNANI MARCO Modena Runners Club 1978 SM45-60

92 32 31:20 BISCOTTI ANGELO Castelfranco Pol. 1983 SM40

93 47 31:22 TESTA NELLO G.S. Gabbi 1969 SM45-60



94 228 31:29 BADIALE FRANCESCA La Fratellanza 1874 2002 SF40

95 27 31:31 ZEDDA ANTONIO Passo Capponi 2001 SM40

96 221 31:32 SEVERI LUDOVICA La Fratellanza 1874 2002 SF40

97 106 31:34 MODEO PIERPAOLO Runcard 1998 SM40

98 209 31:37 ZAGNI MATTEO Pontelungo 1989 SM40

99 26 31:39 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI Castelfranco Pol. 1984 SM40

100 168 31:42 LUPPI ROBERTO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1983 SM40

101 36 31:55 NARDINO ENRICO Joy Runner 1984 SM40

102 13 31:58 DURACCIO IGNAZIO Victoria S.Agata 1975 SM45-60

103 153 32:01 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1956 SM65

104 125 32:04 GIBELLINI MIRCO 9,92 Running 1971 SM45-60

105 77 32:14 TIRELLI CECILIA La Fratellanza 1874 1980 SF40

106 12 32:16 BORSARI SERENA Victoria S.Agata 1986 SF40

107 150 32:17 HAMDY NADIA Montanari Gruzza 2005 SF40

108 224 32:28 MARCHESINI STEFANO I Cagnon 1995 SM40

109 198 32:29 BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE Pontelungo 1973 SF45-60

110 229 32:33 GUZZON RAFFAELE 5 Stelle Seregnano 1979 SM40

111 237 32:34 GOVONI RICCARDO I Cagnon 1991 SM40

112 24 32:34 QUATTRINI GIUSEPPE Aquadela Bologna 1964 SM45-60

113 217 32:45 COLAMARTINO PAOLO Blizzard 1974 SM45-60

114 40 32:36 LUPPI DANIELE Comitato territoriale Modena 1971 SM45-60

115 246 32:36 PIVETTI CLAUDIO Modena Runners Club 1969 SM45-60

116 41 32:37 DI ANTONIO ROBERTO Runcard 1969 SM45-60

117 240 32:41 CASTELLI GIORDANO Modena Runners Club 1962 SM45-60

118 167 32:43 ZANELLI STEFANO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1964 SM45-60

119 5 32:45 ZOCCANTE RICCARDO Corriferrara 1976 SM45-60

120 203 32:53 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO Pontelungo 1953 SM65

121 245 33:08 ZACCHINI LUCA Stella alpina 1976 SM45-60

122 138 33:10 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1973 SM45-60

123 178 33:18 PERSIANI ROBERTO Sasso Marconi 1969 SM45-60

124 65 33:19 GANZERLA GINO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1973 SM45-60

125 60 33:23 RAGAZZI ELISA Modena Runners Club 1985 SF40

126 119 33:31 CHIODI ELEONORA La Fratellanza 1874 1991 SF40

127 225 33:34 BORGATTI MASSIMO I Cagnon 1969 SM45-60

128 15 33:36 POLI LUCA Porta Saragozza 1985 SM40

129 166 33:43 REITANO ALFIO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1979 SM40

130 160 33:46 AMORE MARCO I Cagnon 1975 SM45-60

131 126 33:50 SCALA ALESSANDRO Campogalliano Circolo Pol. 1974 SM45-60

132 244 34:08 MELECCHI LUCA Stella alpina 1971 SM45-60

133 157 34:09 AUDACE LUCA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1986 SM40

134 122 34:10 AVANZINI MATILDE Circolo Minerva 1997 SF40

135 109 34:10 BARALDI STEFANO Monte San Pietro Pol. 1955 SM65

136 49 34:11 GUERZONI MANUEL Modena Runners Club 1980 SM40

137 147 34:13 FULIGNI GIADA Circolo Minerva 1998 SF40

138 37 34:16 IORIO VITTORIO G.S. Gabbi 1977 SM45-60

139 114 34:28 MESCHIARI ANDREA Possidiese Pol. 1986 SM40

140 199 34:29 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO Pontelungo 1955 SM65

141 156 34:33 GELAO GIUSEPPE I Cagnon 1968 SM45-60

142 73 34:43 BENATTI BRUNO Guastalla Reggiolo Atl. 1961 SM45-60

143 89 34:51 BENASSI DAVIDE Sportinsieme Castellarano 1975 SM45-60



144 161 34:53 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO Lippo Calderara 1962 SM45-60

145 20 34:57 ANDALORO LUCA Victoria S.Agata 1975 SM45-60

146 172 35:03 RESCA DANIELE Centese Pol. 1974 SM45-60

147 146 35:04 CORVINI SIMONE Persicetana Pod. 1983 SM40

148 92 35:06 MALVOLTI ELENA Sportinsieme Castellarano 1979 SF40

149 62 35:21 BACCOLINI CARLO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1966 SM45-60

150 207 35:24 VOLTA GIANNI Pontelungo 1967 SM45-60

151 80 35:26 VENTURELLI MONICA RCM Casinalbo 1997 SF40

152 242 35:33 LESO MASSIMO Atl porcari 1966 SM45-60

153 143 35:43 DELSANTE ALICE Tarsina Atl. 1998 SF40

154 206 35:44 PANTALEO GIACOMO Pontelungo 1963 SM45-60

155 102 35:46 FATICA GIANFRANCO Aquadela Bologna 1983 SM40

156 238 35:59 TARTARI DANILO I Cagnon 1977 SM45-60

157 83 36:02 IEZZI LUCA Run It 1984 SM40

158 190 36:03 MEZZETTI CHIARA Modena Runners Club 1969 SF45-60

159 86 36:11 GULLERI LAURA Molinella Atl. 1978 SF45-60

160 136 36:17 PREITE COSTANTINO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1966 SM45-60

161 235 36:19 ESPOSTI ENRICO Lolli Auto 1972 SM45-60

162 23 36:21 ZEDDA FRANCO Castelfranco Pol. 1970 SM45-60

163 112 36:25 PEDRELLI FEDERICA Circolo Minerva 1976 SF45-60

164 94 36:27 PIOVERO GIOVANNI Sportinsieme Castellarano 1979 SM40

165 31 36:30 SGARBI ALBERTO Runcard 1966 SM45-60

166 171 36:35 MELLONI LUIGI Centese Pol. 1961 SM45-60

167 91 36:54 DEBBI ADRIANO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1962 SM45-60

168 149 37:05 PASSARINI LORENZO I Cagnon 1965 SM45-60

169 104 37:08 BOLLINI ANDREA Ozzanese Pod. 1962 SM45-60

170 79 37:10 NORI GIORGIA RCM Casinalbo 1976 SF45-60

171 248 37:12 CAU GIUSEPPE Runcard 1981 SM40

172 236 37:22 GUALANDI VALENTINA TRIIRON 1969 SF45-60

173 43 37:23 ROSSI GIULIA Modena Atletica 1991 SF40

174 128 37:25 COSTANTINI MARIELE Mezzofondo Club 1975 SF45-60

175 223 37:35 BORSARI ANDREA Lippo Calderara 1957 SM65

176 212 37:37 BARGIOTTI MARIO Pontelungo 1951 SM65

177 144 37:44 BONINI MARCO La Guglia Sassuolo 1965 SM45-60

178 42 37:53 FRASCARI GABRIELE I Cagnon 1983 SM40

179 185 37:55 SCABBIA ROBERTA Corriferrara 1972 SF45-60

180 247 37:57 FERRARA PASQUALE La Guglia Sassuolo 1952 SM65

181 100 38:10 LEVRINI CORRADO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1964 SM45-60

182 210 38:21 ZANNI FABRIZIO Pontelungo 1968 SM45-60

183 205 39:11 MOHAMMED NIYAS MOHAMMED NAALIR Pontelungo 1987 SM40

184 121 39:27 ANTONACI SIMONA Sport Club Malegnano 1976 SF45-60

185 117 39:29 GUALANDRI LEANDRO San Donnino Di Liguria 1950 SM65

186 186 39:40 POZZATI ELISABETTA Aquadela Bologna 1969 SF45-60

187 78 39:42 PIVETTI MAURIZIO Formiginese Pod. 1956 SM65

188 215 39:56 CORNIA CHIARA La Fratellanza 1874 1975 SF45-60

189 30 39:59 BASAGLIA MARCO Salcus 1966 SM45-60

190 139 40:35 DE FAZIO CHIARA Aquadela Bologna 1992 SF40

191 155 40:37 IORI CINZIA Atl. Cibeno 1980 SF40

192 163 41:05 SITTA EMANUELA I Cagnon 1969 SF45-60

193 64 41:23 DONDI MARCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1959 SM45-60



194 116 41:23 TONELLI CLAUDIO Runcard 1963 SM45-60

195 137 41:33 SPECA SILVANO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1953 SM65

196 90 41:47 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA Sportinsieme Castellarano 1956 SF65

197 135 41:49 BONAFE' CORRADO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1953 SM65

198 130 42:00 CATOZZI GIANCARLO Sanrafel Pol. 1951 SM65

199 28 42:21 SARACINO NICOLA I Saraceni di Lucera 1949 SM65

200 187 43:03 SOVERINI MAURIZIA Progresso Pol. 1982 SF40

201 226 43:24 MARRI FABIO Modena Runners Club 1950 SM65

202 208 43:44 WIZA BARBARA ANN Pontelungo 1960 SF45-60

203 54 43:56 TEGGI MAURIZIO Runcard 1957 SM65

204 202 44:09 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA Pontelungo 1964 SF45-60

205 48 44:50 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA Aquadela Bologna 1956 SF65

206 50 44:51 PAGLIUCA DONATA Aquadela Bologna 1955 SF65

207 63 45:07 BONORA SIMONA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1971 SF45-60

208 197 46:12 BRINI FEDERICO Pontelungo 1973 SM45-60

209 192 46:17 CERVELLATI MAURO Progresso Pol. 1951 SM65

210 111 46:36 PICCONE GIORGIO Lolli Auto 1946 SM65

211 129 50:38 CAPOZZOLI SUSA OLGA Sanrafel Pol. 1950 SF65

212 132 50:39 PERRI FRANCESCO Sanrafel Pol. 1950 SM65

213 14 51:30 VENTURINI LORENZA Victoria S.Agata 1957 SF65

MASCHILE

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 131 23:59 FILIPPI GIOVANNI La Fratellanza 1874 1998 SM40

2 193 24:07 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO Imola Sacmi Avis 1993 SM40

3 97 24:12 TAMASSIA RICCARDO Modena Runners Club 1993 SM40

4 239 24:16 GHENDA STEFANO Treviso atletica 1993 SM40

5 191 24:19 LABOUITI MOSLIM Castenaso Celtic Druid 1993 SM40

6 115 24:24 FACCHINETTI LUCA Potenza Picena Atl. 1988 SM40

7 101 24:26 TURCO DANIEL Fondazione Bentegodi 1998 SM40

8 219 25:28 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL Rimini Nord Santarcangelo 1991 SM40

9 183 25:34 LUSUARDI FABIO CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2001 SM40

10 108 25:41 GRIBI LOTFI Modena Runners Club 1989 SM40

11 181 25:44 MANTOVANI JACOPO Sasso Marconi 1980 SM40

12 249 25:45 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO La Fratellanza 1874 2001 SM40

13 173 25:48 POGGI DAVIDE Rimini Nord Santarcangelo 1980 SM40

14 141 25:50 SUGHI DAVIDE Blizzard 2000 SM40

15 51 26:04 SGARAVATTO ANDREA Casone Noceto 1996 SM40

16 123 26:15 FRIGO ALBERTO Fondazione Bentegodi 2001 SM40

17 85 26:23 MALPIGHI LUCA Imola Sacmi Avis 1997 SM40

18 218 26:25 DE JESUS KEVIN Montanari Gruzza 2001 SM40

19 39 27:01 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE Modena Runners Club 1981 SM40

20 152 27:16 CECCHINI MANUEL CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2004 SM40

21 124 27:28 PRECI UMBERTO CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 1986 SM40

22 46 27:33 PERAZZINI FABIO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1971 SM45-60

23 216 27:35 MANNOCCI ENRICO Sasso Marconi 1999 SM40

24 180 27:40 AMADESI FABIO Sasso Marconi 2004 SM40

25 220 27:41 QORRI CRISTIAN Montanari Gruzza 2004 SM40

26 184 27:46 DALLOLIO MATTEO Pico Runners 1992 SM40

27 58 27:50 SPADONI ANDREA Panariagroup MDS 1975 SM45-60



28 17 27:51 D'ORO ANTONIO Blizzard 1977 SM45-60

29 222 27:54 BENCIVENNI LUCA I Cagnon 1989 SM40

30 230 27:56 BIGNAMI MORGAN I Cagnon 1985 SM40

31 57 27:57 GENTILE FABRIZIO Modena Runners Club 1972 SM45-60

32 22 28:10 VERARDI ANDREA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1984 SM40

33 243 28:18 PICCARDI MARCO Runaway Milano ASD 1996 SM40

34 234 28:20 BIANCHI ROBERTO Pico Runners 1973 SM45-60

35 133 28:22 GENTILE MAURIZIO La Fratellanza 1874 1968 SM45-60

36 145 28:25 GENNARI LORENZO Atl. Estense 2005 SM40

37 110 28:30 SALVATORE GERARDO Panariagroup MDS 1976 SM45-60

38 107 28:32 DOSSI MARCO I Cagnon 1984 SM40

39 176 28:42 MURGIA FRANCESCO Sasso Marconi 2001 SM40

40 44 28:46 SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE Modena Atletica 2003 SM40

41 45 28:56 PALADINI PAOLO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1982 SM40

42 232 28:58 BUGLI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 1983 SM40

43 70 29:00 SABATTINI GIUSEPPE G.S. Gabbi 1991 SM40

44 159 29:02 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE Avis Suzzara 1973 SM45-60

45 67 29:04 MAZZANTI MARCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1976 SM45-60

46 21 29:10 BERTOCCHI LORENZO Aquadela Bologna 1991 SM40

47 214 29:16 DENARO FRANCESCO Correggio Pod. 1977 SM45-60

48 175 29:17 GNESINI FULVIO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1980 SM40

49 96 29:17 RIVI CLAUDIO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1978 SM45-60

50 196 29:31 BECCARI NICOLA Grottini Team Recanati 1969 SM45-60

51 195 29:35 CALLEGARI PAOLO Corriferrara 1977 SM45-60

52 189 29:41 CARPENITO GIACOMO Modena Runners Club 1973 SM45-60

53 81 29:45 GUIDETTI LUIGI CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 1975 SM45-60

54 10 29:48 PECCHIELAN OMAR Spak4 Padova 1978 SM45-60

55 169 29:49 BALBONI CLAUDIO Centese Pol. 1976 SM45-60

56 71 30:03 BARUFFI ANDREA La Fratellanza 1874 1968 SM45-60

57 35 30:06 DEGLI ESPOSTI CLEVERSON G.S. Gabbi 1986 SM40

58 179 30:07 VENTURI LORENZO Sasso Marconi 2001 SM40

59 182 30:14 MORESCHI DANIELE Sasso Marconi 1988 SM40

60 55 30:16 MORANDI MARCELLO Runcard 1989 SM40

61 18 30:18 TILOCCA GIOVANNI Modena Runners Club 1967 SM45-60

62 127 30:24 CLERICI CORRADO Mezzofondo Club 1968 SM45-60

63 103 30:26 MORONI UGO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1958 SM65

64 151 30:32 LOLLI ROBERTO Aquadela Bologna 1975 SM45-60

65 72 30:39 MONTORSI MARCO La Fratellanza 1874 1979 SM40

66 69 30:40 VOGLI PIER FRANCESCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1988 SM40

67 11 30:42 BENATI ENRICO Victoria S.Agata 1983 SM40

68 98 30:46 TONI FABIO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1978 SM45-60

69 7 30:50 NEGRINI ALBERTO Modena Runners Club 1971 SM45-60

70 233 30:53 COLOMBARI MARCELLO Quadrilatero ferrara 1966 SM45-60

71 84 30:54 FOLCHI ANDREA I Cagnon 1993 SM40

72 118 30:55 GOVONI LUCA Progresso Pol. 1989 SM40

73 177 30:56 PALTRETTI GABRIELE Sasso Marconi 2005 SM40

74 74 30:57 PEZZONI ARONNE La Fratellanza 1874 1980 SM40

75 4 30:58 PALTRINIERI LUCA Panariagroup MDS 1979 SM40

76 82 30:59 BRUNETTI ENRICO Aquadela Bologna 1973 SM45-60

77 120 31:04 MICCHETTI MARCELLO Modena Atletica 1982 SM40



78 201 31:10 COCCHINI ANTONIO Pontelungo 1966 SM45-60

79 76 31:13 BELOTTI CLAUDIO Luivan Settignano 1973 SM45-60

80 99 31:15 MARTIGNETTI ENRICO ANTONIO Modena Runners Club 1970 SM45-60

81 211 31:17 LONGAGNANI MARCO Modena Runners Club 1978 SM45-60

82 32 31:20 BISCOTTI ANGELO Castelfranco Pol. 1983 SM40

83 47 31:22 TESTA NELLO G.S. Gabbi 1969 SM45-60

84 27 31:31 ZEDDA ANTONIO Passo Capponi 2001 SM40

85 106 31:34 MODEO PIERPAOLO Runcard 1998 SM40

86 209 31:37 ZAGNI MATTEO Pontelungo 1989 SM40

87 26 31:39 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI Castelfranco Pol. 1984 SM40

88 168 31:42 LUPPI ROBERTO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1983 SM40

89 36 31:55 NARDINO ENRICO Joy Runner 1984 SM40

90 13 31:58 DURACCIO IGNAZIO Victoria S.Agata 1975 SM45-60

91 153 32:01 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1956 SM65

92 125 32:04 GIBELLINI MIRCO 9,92 Running 1971 SM45-60

93 224 32:28 MARCHESINI STEFANO I Cagnon 1995 SM40

94 229 32:33 GUZZON RAFFAELE 5 Stelle Seregnano 1979 SM40

95 237 32:34 GOVONI RICCARDO I Cagnon 1991 SM40

96 24 32:34 QUATTRINI GIUSEPPE Aquadela Bologna 1964 SM45-60

97 217 32:45 COLAMARTINO PAOLO Blizzard 1974 SM45-60

98 40 32:36 LUPPI DANIELE Comitato territoriale Modena 1971 SM45-60

99 246 32:36 PIVETTI CLAUDIO Modena Runners Club 1969 SM45-60

100 41 32:37 DI ANTONIO ROBERTO Runcard 1969 SM45-60

101 240 32:41 CASTELLI GIORDANO Modena Runners Club 1962 SM45-60

102 167 32:43 ZANELLI STEFANO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1964 SM45-60

103 5 32:45 ZOCCANTE RICCARDO Corriferrara 1976 SM45-60

104 203 32:53 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO Pontelungo 1953 SM65

105 245 33:08 ZACCHINI LUCA Stella alpina 1976 SM45-60

106 138 33:10 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1973 SM45-60

107 178 33:18 PERSIANI ROBERTO Sasso Marconi 1969 SM45-60

108 65 33:19 GANZERLA GINO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1973 SM45-60

109 225 33:34 BORGATTI MASSIMO I Cagnon 1969 SM45-60

110 15 33:36 POLI LUCA Porta Saragozza 1985 SM40

111 166 33:43 REITANO ALFIO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1979 SM40

112 160 33:46 AMORE MARCO I Cagnon 1975 SM45-60

113 126 33:50 SCALA ALESSANDRO Campogalliano Circolo Pol. 1974 SM45-60

114 244 34:08 MELECCHI LUCA Stella alpina 1971 SM45-60

115 157 34:09 AUDACE LUCA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1986 SM40

116 109 34:10 BARALDI STEFANO Monte San Pietro Pol. 1955 SM65

117 49 34:11 GUERZONI MANUEL Modena Runners Club 1980 SM40

118 37 34:16 IORIO VITTORIO G.S. Gabbi 1977 SM45-60

119 114 34:28 MESCHIARI ANDREA Possidiese Pol. 1986 SM40

120 199 34:29 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO Pontelungo 1955 SM65

121 156 34:33 GELAO GIUSEPPE I Cagnon 1968 SM45-60

122 73 34:43 BENATTI BRUNO Guastalla Reggiolo Atl. 1961 SM45-60

123 89 34:51 BENASSI DAVIDE Sportinsieme Castellarano 1975 SM45-60

124 161 34:53 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO Lippo Calderara 1962 SM45-60

125 20 34:57 ANDALORO LUCA Victoria S.Agata 1975 SM45-60

126 172 35:03 RESCA DANIELE Centese Pol. 1974 SM45-60

127 146 35:04 CORVINI SIMONE Persicetana Pod. 1983 SM40



128 62 35:21 BACCOLINI CARLO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1966 SM45-60

129 207 35:24 VOLTA GIANNI Pontelungo 1967 SM45-60

130 242 35:33 LESO MASSIMO Atl porcari 1966 SM45-60

131 206 35:44 PANTALEO GIACOMO Pontelungo 1963 SM45-60

132 102 35:46 FATICA GIANFRANCO Aquadela Bologna 1983 SM40

133 238 35:59 TARTARI DANILO I Cagnon 1977 SM45-60

134 83 36:02 IEZZI LUCA Run It 1984 SM40

135 136 36:17 PREITE COSTANTINO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1966 SM45-60

136 235 36:19 ESPOSTI ENRICO Lolli Auto 1972 SM45-60

137 23 36:21 ZEDDA FRANCO Castelfranco Pol. 1970 SM45-60

138 94 36:27 PIOVERO GIOVANNI Sportinsieme Castellarano 1979 SM40

139 31 36:30 SGARBI ALBERTO Runcard 1966 SM45-60

140 171 36:35 MELLONI LUIGI Centese Pol. 1961 SM45-60

141 91 36:54 DEBBI ADRIANO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1962 SM45-60

142 149 37:05 PASSARINI LORENZO I Cagnon 1965 SM45-60

143 104 37:08 BOLLINI ANDREA Ozzanese Pod. 1962 SM45-60

144 248 37:12 CAU GIUSEPPE Runcard 1981 SM40

145 223 37:35 BORSARI ANDREA Lippo Calderara 1957 SM65

146 212 37:37 BARGIOTTI MARIO Pontelungo 1951 SM65

147 144 37:44 BONINI MARCO La Guglia Sassuolo 1965 SM45-60

148 42 37:53 FRASCARI GABRIELE I Cagnon 1983 SM40

149 247 37:57 FERRARA PASQUALE La Guglia Sassuolo 1952 SM65

150 100 38:10 LEVRINI CORRADO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1964 SM45-60

151 210 38:21 ZANNI FABRIZIO Pontelungo 1968 SM45-60

152 205 39:11 MOHAMMED NIYAS MOHAMMED NAALIR Pontelungo 1987 SM40

153 117 39:29 GUALANDRI LEANDRO San Donnino Di Liguria 1950 SM65

154 78 39:42 PIVETTI MAURIZIO Formiginese Pod. 1956 SM65

155 30 39:59 BASAGLIA MARCO Salcus 1966 SM45-60

156 64 41:23 DONDI MARCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1959 SM45-60

157 116 41:23 TONELLI CLAUDIO Runcard 1963 SM45-60

158 137 41:33 SPECA SILVANO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1953 SM65

159 135 41:49 BONAFE' CORRADO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1953 SM65

160 130 42:00 CATOZZI GIANCARLO Sanrafel Pol. 1951 SM65

161 28 42:21 SARACINO NICOLA I Saraceni di Lucera 1949 SM65

162 226 43:24 MARRI FABIO Modena Runners Club 1950 SM65

163 54 43:56 TEGGI MAURIZIO Runcard 1957 SM65

164 197 46:12 BRINI FEDERICO Pontelungo 1973 SM45-60

165 192 46:17 CERVELLATI MAURO Progresso Pol. 1951 SM65

166 111 46:36 PICCONE GIORGIO Lolli Auto 1946 SM65

167 132 50:39 PERRI FRANCESCO Sanrafel Pol. 1950 SM65

FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 53 27:59 FONTANESI ELENA Montanari Gruzza 2003 SF40

2 241 28:08 SOTERO ALICE Brancaleone asti 1991 SF40

3 56 29:14 BRESSI BARBARA Montanari Gruzza 1988 SF40

4 231 29:26 BRAGHIROLI PAOLA ATL. FAENZA 1979 SF40

5 33 29:28 PIERLI FIORENZA Atl. 85 Faenza 1980 SF40

6 154 29:33 IMPERIALE AURORA La Fratellanza 1874 1999 SF40

7 88 29:52 TAROZZI DEMETRA Pontevecchio Atl. 2003 SF40



8 61 30:44 VENTURELLI GLORIA Atl. 85 Faenza 1979 SF40

9 194 30:51 SETTI CHIARA Francesco Francia 2003 SF40

10 113 31:06 ALFIERI ROSA Circolo Minerva 1970 SF45-60

11 228 31:29 BADIALE FRANCESCA La Fratellanza 1874 2002 SF40

12 221 31:32 SEVERI LUDOVICA La Fratellanza 1874 2002 SF40

13 77 32:14 TIRELLI CECILIA La Fratellanza 1874 1980 SF40

14 12 32:16 BORSARI SERENA Victoria S.Agata 1986 SF40

15 150 32:17 HAMDY NADIA Montanari Gruzza 2005 SF40

16 198 32:29 BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE Pontelungo 1973 SF45-60

17 60 33:23 RAGAZZI ELISA Modena Runners Club 1985 SF40

18 119 33:31 CHIODI ELEONORA La Fratellanza 1874 1991 SF40

19 122 34:10 AVANZINI MATILDE Circolo Minerva 1997 SF40

20 147 34:13 FULIGNI GIADA Circolo Minerva 1998 SF40

21 92 35:06 MALVOLTI ELENA Sportinsieme Castellarano 1979 SF40

22 80 35:26 VENTURELLI MONICA RCM Casinalbo 1997 SF40

23 143 35:43 DELSANTE ALICE Tarsina Atl. 1998 SF40

24 190 36:03 MEZZETTI CHIARA Modena Runners Club 1969 SF45-60

25 86 36:11 GULLERI LAURA Molinella Atl. 1978 SF45-60

26 112 36:25 PEDRELLI FEDERICA Circolo Minerva 1976 SF45-60

27 79 37:10 NORI GIORGIA RCM Casinalbo 1976 SF45-60

28 236 37:22 GUALANDI VALENTINA TRIIRON 1969 SF45-60

29 43 37:23 ROSSI GIULIA Modena Atletica 1991 SF40

30 128 37:25 COSTANTINI MARIELE Mezzofondo Club 1975 SF45-60

31 185 37:55 SCABBIA ROBERTA Corriferrara 1972 SF45-60

32 121 39:27 ANTONACI SIMONA Sport Club Malegnano 1976 SF45-60

33 186 39:40 POZZATI ELISABETTA Aquadela Bologna 1969 SF45-60

34 215 39:56 CORNIA CHIARA La Fratellanza 1874 1975 SF45-60

35 139 40:35 DE FAZIO CHIARA Aquadela Bologna 1992 SF40

36 155 40:37 IORI CINZIA Atl. Cibeno 1980 SF40

37 163 41:05 SITTA EMANUELA I Cagnon 1969 SF45-60

38 90 41:47 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA Sportinsieme Castellarano 1956 SF65

39 187 43:03 SOVERINI MAURIZIA Progresso Pol. 1982 SF40

40 208 43:44 WIZA BARBARA ANN Pontelungo 1960 SF45-60

41 202 44:09 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA Pontelungo 1964 SF45-60

42 48 44:50 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA Aquadela Bologna 1956 SF65

43 50 44:51 PAGLIUCA DONATA Aquadela Bologna 1955 SF65

44 63 45:07 BONORA SIMONA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1971 SF45-60

45 129 50:38 CAPOZZOLI SUSA OLGA Sanrafel Pol. 1950 SF65

46 14 51:30 VENTURINI LORENZA Victoria S.Agata 1957 SF65

CATEGORIE

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno Cat

1 53 27:59 FONTANESI ELENA Montanari Gruzza 2003 SF40

2 241 28:08 SOTERO ALICE Brancaleone asti 1991 SF40

3 56 29:14 BRESSI BARBARA Montanari Gruzza 1988 SF40

4 231 29:26 BRAGHIROLI PAOLA ATL. FAENZA 1979 SF40

5 33 29:28 PIERLI FIORENZA Atl. 85 Faenza 1980 SF40

6 154 29:33 IMPERIALE AURORA La Fratellanza 1874 1999 SF40

7 88 29:52 TAROZZI DEMETRA Pontevecchio Atl. 2003 SF40

8 61 30:44 VENTURELLI GLORIA Atl. 85 Faenza 1979 SF40



9 194 30:51 SETTI CHIARA Francesco Francia 2003 SF40

10 228 31:29 BADIALE FRANCESCA La Fratellanza 1874 2002 SF40

11 221 31:32 SEVERI LUDOVICA La Fratellanza 1874 2002 SF40

12 77 32:14 TIRELLI CECILIA La Fratellanza 1874 1980 SF40

13 12 32:16 BORSARI SERENA Victoria S.Agata 1986 SF40

14 150 32:17 HAMDY NADIA Montanari Gruzza 2005 SF40

15 60 33:23 RAGAZZI ELISA Modena Runners Club 1985 SF40

16 119 33:31 CHIODI ELEONORA La Fratellanza 1874 1991 SF40

17 122 34:10 AVANZINI MATILDE Circolo Minerva 1997 SF40

18 147 34:13 FULIGNI GIADA Circolo Minerva 1998 SF40

19 92 35:06 MALVOLTI ELENA Sportinsieme Castellarano 1979 SF40

20 80 35:26 VENTURELLI MONICA RCM Casinalbo 1997 SF40

21 143 35:43 DELSANTE ALICE Tarsina Atl. 1998 SF40

22 43 37:23 ROSSI GIULIA Modena Atletica 1991 SF40

23 139 40:35 DE FAZIO CHIARA Aquadela Bologna 1992 SF40

24 155 40:37 IORI CINZIA Atl. Cibeno 1980 SF40

25 187 43:03 SOVERINI MAURIZIA Progresso Pol. 1982 SF40

1 113 31:06 ALFIERI ROSA Circolo Minerva 1970 SF45-60

2 198 32:29 BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE Pontelungo 1973 SF45-60

3 190 36:03 MEZZETTI CHIARA Modena Runners Club 1969 SF45-60

4 86 36:11 GULLERI LAURA Molinella Atl. 1978 SF45-60

5 112 36:25 PEDRELLI FEDERICA Circolo Minerva 1976 SF45-60

6 79 37:10 NORI GIORGIA RCM Casinalbo 1976 SF45-60

7 236 37:22 GUALANDI VALENTINA TRIIRON 1969 SF45-60

8 128 37:25 COSTANTINI MARIELE Mezzofondo Club 1975 SF45-60

9 185 37:55 SCABBIA ROBERTA Corriferrara 1972 SF45-60

10 121 39:27 ANTONACI SIMONA Sport Club Malegnano 1976 SF45-60

11 186 39:40 POZZATI ELISABETTA Aquadela Bologna 1969 SF45-60

12 215 39:56 CORNIA CHIARA La Fratellanza 1874 1975 SF45-60

13 163 41:05 SITTA EMANUELA I Cagnon 1969 SF45-60

14 208 43:44 WIZA BARBARA ANN Pontelungo 1960 SF45-60

15 202 44:09 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA Pontelungo 1964 SF45-60

16 63 45:07 BONORA SIMONA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1971 SF45-60

1 90 41:47 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA Sportinsieme Castellarano 1956 SF65

2 48 44:50 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA Aquadela Bologna 1956 SF65

3 50 44:51 PAGLIUCA DONATA Aquadela Bologna 1955 SF65

4 129 50:38 CAPOZZOLI SUSA OLGA Sanrafel Pol. 1950 SF65

5 14 51:30 VENTURINI LORENZA Victoria S.Agata 1957 SF65

1 131 23:59 FILIPPI GIOVANNI La Fratellanza 1874 1998 SM40

2 193 24:07 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO Imola Sacmi Avis 1993 SM40

3 97 24:12 TAMASSIA RICCARDO Modena Runners Club 1993 SM40

4 239 24:16 GHENDA STEFANO Treviso atletica 1993 SM40

5 191 24:19 LABOUITI MOSLIM Castenaso Celtic Druid 1993 SM40

6 115 24:24 FACCHINETTI LUCA Potenza Picena Atl. 1988 SM40

7 101 24:26 TURCO DANIEL Fondazione Bentegodi 1998 SM40

8 219 25:28 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL Rimini Nord Santarcangelo 1991 SM40

9 183 25:34 LUSUARDI FABIO CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2001 SM40



10 108 25:41 GRIBI LOTFI Modena Runners Club 1989 SM40

11 181 25:44 MANTOVANI JACOPO Sasso Marconi 1980 SM40

12 249 25:45 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO La Fratellanza 1874 2001 SM40

13 173 25:48 POGGI DAVIDE Rimini Nord Santarcangelo 1980 SM40

14 141 25:50 SUGHI DAVIDE Blizzard 2000 SM40

15 51 26:04 SGARAVATTO ANDREA Casone Noceto 1996 SM40

16 123 26:15 FRIGO ALBERTO Fondazione Bentegodi 2001 SM40

17 85 26:23 MALPIGHI LUCA Imola Sacmi Avis 1997 SM40

18 218 26:25 DE JESUS KEVIN Montanari Gruzza 2001 SM40

19 39 27:01 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE Modena Runners Club 1981 SM40

20 152 27:16 CECCHINI MANUEL CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 2004 SM40

21 124 27:28 PRECI UMBERTO CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 1986 SM40

22 216 27:35 MANNOCCI ENRICO Sasso Marconi 1999 SM40

23 180 27:40 AMADESI FABIO Sasso Marconi 2004 SM40

24 220 27:41 QORRI CRISTIAN Montanari Gruzza 2004 SM40

25 184 27:46 DALLOLIO MATTEO Pico Runners 1992 SM40

26 222 27:54 BENCIVENNI LUCA I Cagnon 1989 SM40

27 230 27:56 BIGNAMI MORGAN I Cagnon 1985 SM40

28 22 28:10 VERARDI ANDREA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1984 SM40

29 243 28:18 PICCARDI MARCO Runaway Milano ASD 1996 SM40

30 145 28:25 GENNARI LORENZO Atl. Estense 2005 SM40

31 107 28:32 DOSSI MARCO I Cagnon 1984 SM40

32 176 28:42 MURGIA FRANCESCO Sasso Marconi 2001 SM40

33 44 28:46 SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE Modena Atletica 2003 SM40

34 45 28:56 PALADINI PAOLO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1982 SM40

35 232 28:58 BUGLI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 1983 SM40

36 70 29:00 SABATTINI GIUSEPPE G.S. Gabbi 1991 SM40

37 21 29:10 BERTOCCHI LORENZO Aquadela Bologna 1991 SM40

38 175 29:17 GNESINI FULVIO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1980 SM40

39 35 30:06 DEGLI ESPOSTI CLEVERSON G.S. Gabbi 1986 SM40

40 179 30:07 VENTURI LORENZO Sasso Marconi 2001 SM40

41 182 30:14 MORESCHI DANIELE Sasso Marconi 1988 SM40

42 55 30:16 MORANDI MARCELLO Runcard 1989 SM40

43 72 30:39 MONTORSI MARCO La Fratellanza 1874 1979 SM40

44 69 30:40 VOGLI PIER FRANCESCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1988 SM40

45 11 30:42 BENATI ENRICO Victoria S.Agata 1983 SM40

46 84 30:54 FOLCHI ANDREA I Cagnon 1993 SM40

47 118 30:55 GOVONI LUCA Progresso Pol. 1989 SM40

48 177 30:56 PALTRETTI GABRIELE Sasso Marconi 2005 SM40

49 74 30:57 PEZZONI ARONNE La Fratellanza 1874 1980 SM40

50 4 30:58 PALTRINIERI LUCA Panariagroup MDS 1979 SM40

51 120 31:04 MICCHETTI MARCELLO Modena Atletica 1982 SM40

52 32 31:20 BISCOTTI ANGELO Castelfranco Pol. 1983 SM40

53 27 31:31 ZEDDA ANTONIO Passo Capponi 2001 SM40

54 106 31:34 MODEO PIERPAOLO Runcard 1998 SM40

55 209 31:37 ZAGNI MATTEO Pontelungo 1989 SM40

56 26 31:39 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI Castelfranco Pol. 1984 SM40

57 168 31:42 LUPPI ROBERTO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1983 SM40

58 36 31:55 NARDINO ENRICO Joy Runner 1984 SM40

59 224 32:28 MARCHESINI STEFANO I Cagnon 1995 SM40



60 229 32:33 GUZZON RAFFAELE 5 Stelle Seregnano 1979 SM40

61 237 32:34 GOVONI RICCARDO I Cagnon 1991 SM40

62 15 33:36 POLI LUCA Porta Saragozza 1985 SM40

63 166 33:43 REITANO ALFIO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1979 SM40

64 157 34:09 AUDACE LUCA Castenaso Celtic Druid 1986 SM40

65 49 34:11 GUERZONI MANUEL Modena Runners Club 1980 SM40

66 114 34:28 MESCHIARI ANDREA Possidiese Pol. 1986 SM40

67 146 35:04 CORVINI SIMONE Persicetana Pod. 1983 SM40

68 102 35:46 FATICA GIANFRANCO Aquadela Bologna 1983 SM40

69 83 36:02 IEZZI LUCA Run It 1984 SM40

70 94 36:27 PIOVERO GIOVANNI Sportinsieme Castellarano 1979 SM40

71 248 37:12 CAU GIUSEPPE Runcard 1981 SM40

72 42 37:53 FRASCARI GABRIELE I Cagnon 1983 SM40

73 205 39:11 MOHAMMED NIYAS MOHAMMED NAALIR Pontelungo 1987 SM40

1 46 27:33 PERAZZINI FABIO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1971 SM45-60

2 58 27:50 SPADONI ANDREA Panariagroup MDS 1975 SM45-60

3 17 27:51 D'ORO ANTONIO Blizzard 1977 SM45-60

4 57 27:57 GENTILE FABRIZIO Modena Runners Club 1972 SM45-60

5 234 28:20 BIANCHI ROBERTO Pico Runners 1973 SM45-60

6 133 28:22 GENTILE MAURIZIO La Fratellanza 1874 1968 SM45-60

7 110 28:30 SALVATORE GERARDO Panariagroup MDS 1976 SM45-60

8 159 29:02 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE Avis Suzzara 1973 SM45-60

9 67 29:04 MAZZANTI MARCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1976 SM45-60

10 214 29:16 DENARO FRANCESCO Correggio Pod. 1977 SM45-60

11 96 29:17 RIVI CLAUDIO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1978 SM45-60

12 196 29:31 BECCARI NICOLA Grottini Team Recanati 1969 SM45-60

13 195 29:35 CALLEGARI PAOLO Corriferrara 1977 SM45-60

14 189 29:41 CARPENITO GIACOMO Modena Runners Club 1973 SM45-60

15 81 29:45 GUIDETTI LUIGI CalcestruzzI Corradini Excels 1975 SM45-60

16 10 29:48 PECCHIELAN OMAR Spak4 Padova 1978 SM45-60

17 169 29:49 BALBONI CLAUDIO Centese Pol. 1976 SM45-60

18 71 30:03 BARUFFI ANDREA La Fratellanza 1874 1968 SM45-60

19 18 30:18 TILOCCA GIOVANNI Modena Runners Club 1967 SM45-60

20 127 30:24 CLERICI CORRADO Mezzofondo Club 1968 SM45-60

21 151 30:32 LOLLI ROBERTO Aquadela Bologna 1975 SM45-60

22 98 30:46 TONI FABIO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1978 SM45-60

23 7 30:50 NEGRINI ALBERTO Modena Runners Club 1971 SM45-60

24 233 30:53 COLOMBARI MARCELLO Quadrilatero ferrara 1966 SM45-60

25 82 30:59 BRUNETTI ENRICO Aquadela Bologna 1973 SM45-60

26 201 31:10 COCCHINI ANTONIO Pontelungo 1966 SM45-60

27 76 31:13 BELOTTI CLAUDIO Luivan Settignano 1973 SM45-60

28 99 31:15 MARTIGNETTI ENRICO ANTONIO Modena Runners Club 1970 SM45-60

29 211 31:17 LONGAGNANI MARCO Modena Runners Club 1978 SM45-60

30 47 31:22 TESTA NELLO G.S. Gabbi 1969 SM45-60

31 13 31:58 DURACCIO IGNAZIO Victoria S.Agata 1975 SM45-60

32 125 32:04 GIBELLINI MIRCO 9,92 Running 1971 SM45-60

33 24 32:34 QUATTRINI GIUSEPPE Aquadela Bologna 1964 SM45-60

34 217 32:45 COLAMARTINO PAOLO Blizzard 1974 SM45-60

35 40 32:36 LUPPI DANIELE Comitato territoriale Modena 1971 SM45-60



36 246 32:36 PIVETTI CLAUDIO Modena Runners Club 1969 SM45-60

37 41 32:37 DI ANTONIO ROBERTO Runcard 1969 SM45-60

38 240 32:41 CASTELLI GIORDANO Modena Runners Club 1962 SM45-60

39 167 32:43 ZANELLI STEFANO Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei 1964 SM45-60

40 5 32:45 ZOCCANTE RICCARDO Corriferrara 1976 SM45-60

41 245 33:08 ZACCHINI LUCA Stella alpina 1976 SM45-60

42 138 33:10 TORTORETO GIUSEPPE Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1973 SM45-60

43 178 33:18 PERSIANI ROBERTO Sasso Marconi 1969 SM45-60

44 65 33:19 GANZERLA GINO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1973 SM45-60

45 225 33:34 BORGATTI MASSIMO I Cagnon 1969 SM45-60

46 160 33:46 AMORE MARCO I Cagnon 1975 SM45-60

47 126 33:50 SCALA ALESSANDRO Campogalliano Circolo Pol. 1974 SM45-60

48 244 34:08 MELECCHI LUCA Stella alpina 1971 SM45-60

49 37 34:16 IORIO VITTORIO G.S. Gabbi 1977 SM45-60

50 156 34:33 GELAO GIUSEPPE I Cagnon 1968 SM45-60

51 73 34:43 BENATTI BRUNO Guastalla Reggiolo Atl. 1961 SM45-60

52 89 34:51 BENASSI DAVIDE Sportinsieme Castellarano 1975 SM45-60

53 161 34:53 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO Lippo Calderara 1962 SM45-60

54 20 34:57 ANDALORO LUCA Victoria S.Agata 1975 SM45-60

55 172 35:03 RESCA DANIELE Centese Pol. 1974 SM45-60

56 62 35:21 BACCOLINI CARLO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1966 SM45-60

57 207 35:24 VOLTA GIANNI Pontelungo 1967 SM45-60

58 242 35:33 LESO MASSIMO Atl porcari 1966 SM45-60

59 206 35:44 PANTALEO GIACOMO Pontelungo 1963 SM45-60

60 238 35:59 TARTARI DANILO I Cagnon 1977 SM45-60

61 136 36:17 PREITE COSTANTINO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1966 SM45-60

62 235 36:19 ESPOSTI ENRICO Lolli Auto 1972 SM45-60

63 23 36:21 ZEDDA FRANCO Castelfranco Pol. 1970 SM45-60

64 31 36:30 SGARBI ALBERTO Runcard 1966 SM45-60

65 171 36:35 MELLONI LUIGI Centese Pol. 1961 SM45-60

66 91 36:54 DEBBI ADRIANO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1962 SM45-60

67 149 37:05 PASSARINI LORENZO I Cagnon 1965 SM45-60

68 104 37:08 BOLLINI ANDREA Ozzanese Pod. 1962 SM45-60

69 144 37:44 BONINI MARCO La Guglia Sassuolo 1965 SM45-60

70 100 38:10 LEVRINI CORRADO Sportinsieme Castellarano 1964 SM45-60

71 210 38:21 ZANNI FABRIZIO Pontelungo 1968 SM45-60

72 30 39:59 BASAGLIA MARCO Salcus 1966 SM45-60

73 64 41:23 DONDI MARCO Castenaso Celtic Druid 1959 SM45-60

74 116 41:23 TONELLI CLAUDIO Runcard 1963 SM45-60

75 197 46:12 BRINI FEDERICO Pontelungo 1973 SM45-60

1 103 30:26 MORONI UGO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1958 SM65

2 153 32:01 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO Castel S.Pietro Avis 1956 SM65

3 203 32:53 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO Pontelungo 1953 SM65

4 109 34:10 BARALDI STEFANO Monte San Pietro Pol. 1955 SM65

5 199 34:29 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO Pontelungo 1955 SM65

6 223 37:35 BORSARI ANDREA Lippo Calderara 1957 SM65

7 212 37:37 BARGIOTTI MARIO Pontelungo 1951 SM65

8 247 37:57 FERRARA PASQUALE La Guglia Sassuolo 1952 SM65

9 117 39:29 GUALANDRI LEANDRO San Donnino Di Liguria 1950 SM65



10 78 39:42 PIVETTI MAURIZIO Formiginese Pod. 1956 SM65

11 137 41:33 SPECA SILVANO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1953 SM65

12 135 41:49 BONAFE' CORRADO Avis Bolognese Pol./S.Lazzaro 1953 SM65

13 130 42:00 CATOZZI GIANCARLO Sanrafel Pol. 1951 SM65

14 28 42:21 SARACINO NICOLA I Saraceni di Lucera 1949 SM65

15 226 43:24 MARRI FABIO Modena Runners Club 1950 SM65

16 54 43:56 TEGGI MAURIZIO Runcard 1957 SM65

17 192 46:17 CERVELLATI MAURO Progresso Pol. 1951 SM65

18 111 46:36 PICCONE GIORGIO Lolli Auto 1946 SM65

19 132 50:39 PERRI FRANCESCO Sanrafel Pol. 1950 SM65


